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Lichtverteilung
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Project
Type
Nota
Anzahl

Datum

Lampe
(Lampe nicht einbegriffen)

Lampenart
Lampensockel
Anzahl

Watt

Spannung

Physisch
Anwendung
Fixierungstyp
Abmessungen Armatur
Sockel

IP-Schutzart

Gewicht

Elektrisch

Anschlussspannung

Leuchtenklasse

Austauschbarkeit der
Lichtquelle

QT14
G9

20W
230V

Innen

Wand
100x100x125 mm
B60xH60xD25 mm
1P20

0,5117 kg

~230V
|

Auswechselbare Lichtquelle durch den
Endnutzer
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Farben

™ weil} textur

" 29 schwarz - gold innen

‘ 2M schwarz textur

' 49 weil - gold innen

Project
Type
Nota
Anzahl

Datum

4029.1M
4029.29
4029.2M

4029.49
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